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All Saints Catholic Academy
2018-19 Calendar

|Pr0fessional Development

Wednesday August 29 No School
Thursday August 30 No School |Professional Development
[Monday September 3 No School |Labor Day
Tuesday September 4 School |First Day of School
(Full Day of Classes)
Friday November 9 1/2 Day Noon Dismissal Afternoon Professional Development
Tuesday November 13 School |Evening Conferences (PS - Grade 5)
Thursday November 15 No School |Professional Development
Wednesday November 21 1/2 Day Noon Dismissal Thanksgiving Break
Thursday - Friday November 22 - 23 |No School Thanksgiving Break
[Monday - Friday Dec 24 - Jan 4 No School Christmas Break
Monday January 7 School Classes Resume
Friday January 18 1/2 Day Noon Dismissal Afternoon Professional Development
Friday February 15 No School |Professional Development
[Monday February 18 No School |President's Day
Friday [March 15 1/2 Day Noon Dismissal  |Afternoon Professional Development
[Monday - Friday April 1 -5 No School Spring Break
Monday April 8 School Classes Resume
Friday April 19 No School Good Friday
[Monday April 22 No School |Easter Monday
[Monday [May 27 No School |Memorial Day
Friday June 7 School |Last Day of School (Full Day)
[Monday - Wednesday [June 10 - 12 No School |Professional Development




